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FEDERAL WAY EDUCATION ASSOCIATION 

2016-18 EXECUTIVE BOARD MEMBERS 

 

President:   Shannon McCann  smccann@washingtonea.org 

         

Vice President/Treasurer:  Jeremy Bort   jbort@federalwayea.org 

         

Secretary:   Barbara Vukas   bvukas@federalwayea.org   

        

Elementary Rep:  Marla Claffey   mclaffey@federalwayea.org   

       

Elementary Rep:  Karen Capp   kcapp@federalwayea.org  

         

Middle School Rep:  Kay Walls   kwalls@federalwayea.org 

         

Senior High Rep:  James Brown   jbrown@federalwayea.org 

         

ESP Rep:   Michelle Hayes  mhayes@federalwayea.org 

         

Ethnic Minority Rep:  Daniel Harada   dharada@federalwayea.org 

         

Special Education Rep: Dacca Michaelis  dmichaelis@federalwayea.org 

         

Special Svcs/Itinerant Rep: Mari Jensen   mjensen@federalwayea.org 
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